Tyco Radar Detection
Enhanced Perimeter Security
Features
High performance for outstanding detection
• MIMO & digital beam-forming technology ensures best-in-class resolution and performance
• Detection range of 150m to 1km for person, vehicle or boat
•  100°-120° supreme azimuth coverage & a staggering 30° elevation coverage up to the installation pole that eliminates all
“dead zones”

Dimensions 25cm X 15cm X 5.9cm / 9.8” X 5.8”X 2.3” 29cm X 30cm X 8cm /9.8”X 11.8” X 3.15”
Power Consumption 48V, 3.5W 48V, 5W
Operating Temperature (C °) -40° - +85°
Power Interface PoE 802.3af (802.3at Type 1)
Environmental Ratings NEMA-6, IP67
Weight (Kg/Ib) 15Kg / 3.3Ib 3Kg / 6.6Ib
Approvals/ Certifications CE, FCC, UL, IC FCC, UL, IC FCC, UL, IC FCC, UL, IC
CE/RED EN-62368
1:2014, EN-60950
22:2006 / AC:2008,
EN 1-489 301, EN301
Model Description
Ordering Information
Tyco
*TRADAR-150C &  500C Sold only in EMEA
TRADAR-150C* Tyco Radar Detection, 150m range, 5.8GHz sensor, 1.2m resolution
TRADAR-250F Tyco Radar Detection, 250m range, 5.8GHz sensor, 1.2m resolution
TRADAR-500F Tyco Radar Detection, 500m range, 5.8GHz sensor, 1.2m resolution
TRADAR-500C* Tyco Radar Detection, 500m range, 5.8GHz sensor, 1.2m resolution
TRADAR-1000F Tyco Radar Detection, 1000m range, 5.8GHz sensor, 1.2m resolution
TRADAR-2.5MCBL Tyco Radar Detection, adapter cable, 2.5m (8.2ft)
TRADAR-15MCBL Tyco Radar Detection, adapter cable, 15m (49ft)
TRADAR-MASS Tyco Radar Detection, MASS Management Software
TRADAR-MASS-FO Tyco Radar Detection, MASS Failover software license
TRADAR-MASS-PTZ Tyco Radar Detection, One additional PTZ sensor integration
TRADAR-UMOUNT Tyco Radar Detection, Universal Mount Bracket
TRADAR-VMS Tyco Radar Detection VMS Integration License
TRADAR-INTVMS Tyco Radar Detection Internal VMS Integration License
TRADAR-BFGATEWAY Tyco Radar Detection GPS Blueforce License (1 required per device)
TRADAR-BFDEVICE Tyco Radar Detection GPS Blueforce Gateway License
TRADAR-CT3 Tyco Radar 3-Day Certification Course
TRADAR-150F Tyco Radar Detection, 150m range, 5.8GHz sensor, 1.2m resolution
© 2024 Johnson Controls. All rights reserved. Product offerings and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Actual products may vary from photos. Not all products include all features. Availability varies by region; contact your sales representative.
KT1462-DS-202311-R03-HS-EN
© 2024 Johnson Controls. All rights reserved. Product offerings and specifications are subject to change without notice.